Technical Data Sheet
IB Acrylic Pro Coating                                    IB Roof Systems®
Pro Grade Acrylic Coating
IB Roof Systems, Inc. ǀ www.ibroof.com  ǀ technical@ibroof.com ǀ Toll-Free: 800.426.1626  ǀ Rev. 01-2024
Product Description
IB Acrylic Pro is a high performance, single
component, water-based, 100% acrylic,
elastomeric coating that is designed to help

• Meets California SCAQMD requirements for VOCs
• Florida Building Code Product Approval
Ordering Information
IB Acrylic Pro Coating
Item Code Description Size Class
9-APROG IB Acrylic Pro Gray 5-gal 55
9-APROT IB Acrylic Pro Tan 5-gal 55
9-APROW IB Acrylic Pro White 5-gal 55
9-APROG55 IB Acrylic Pro Gray 55-gal 55
9-APROT55 IB Acrylic Pro Tan 55-gal 55
9-APROW55 IB Acrylic Pro White 55-gal 55
9-APROG275 IB Acrylic Pro Gray 275-gal 55
9-APROT275 IB Acrylic Pro Tan 275-gal 55
9-APROW275 IB Acrylic Pro White 275-gal 55
Coverage Rate (approximate)
Approximate coverage rate is 1.0 to 1.75 gallons per 100 square feet
(16-28 wet mils) per pass depending on substrate type and roughness.
Yield (1 gal/100 sq. ft.) = 16 wet mils/8.5 dry mils.